HeatTM（NJZ-FLH Series）
High Temperature Lighting
70°C LED High Bay
Born for Industrial Safety
2021-01-06 V1.6 EN
NJZ-FLH Series
The HeatTM NJZ-FLH Series LED Luminaire combines optical performance, energy efficiency, and outstanding versatility
to meet the demand of industrial environments with high ambient temperatures and wet applications in Heavy industrial

Web: www.njzlighting.comTel: +86-25-52397600-8816 Email: inquiry@njztech.com
HeatTM
Ordering Information and Mounting Accessories
JB20=Junction box for 200W
JB40=Junction box for 400W
JB60=Junction box for 600W
JB80=Junction box for 800W
WG06=Wire Guard
SP01=10KV Surge Protector for 120-277V
SP02=10KV Surge Protector for 347-480V
SP05=20KV Surge Protector for 120-277V
SP06=20KV Surge Protector for 347-480V
CA02=6ft.cord (Standard)
CA-X=Custom length cord, order upon request
SC05=3ft. Safety Cable Kit
Model series Wattage Voltage Color
Temperature
LED diffuser
type
FLH
MODEL SERIES
200=200W
400=400W
600=600W
800=800W
WATTAGE
FLH 200 RN 15
RN= 3000K
RL= 4000K
RZ= 5000K
RM= 5700K
COLOR TEMPERATURE LED DIFFUSER TYPE
15=15°
30=30°
60=60°
90=90°
T3=Type III
32=30*120°
120=120°
V01= AC120-277V
V04= AC347-480V
VOLTAGE
65˚C= PC lens max Ta.
70˚C= Glass lens max Ta.
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
Factory code
NJZ V01
Lens
Type
TG
Accessories
XX
LENS TYPE
TG = Clear glass
FG = Frosted glass
PC = PC
COLOR FINISH
NJZ
FACTORY CODE
Color
Finish
BL
*
ACCESSORIES
BL= “black”
TDC=Tiger Drylac paint
*: Suffix not within nomenclature as per Certification, for marketing purpose only